Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Crumpton - (934442) - Redditch SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:19.05
2:19.05
2:19.24
2:19.57
2:19.87
2:24.47
2:25.39
2:26.44
2:28.66
2:30.11
2:34.50
2:40.75
2:47.36
2:50.37
2:51.23
3:07.96
3:11.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:19.87
2:19.24
2:19.57
2:19.05
2:19.05

2:26.44
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

364
364
363
360
358
325
319
312
298
290
266
236
209
198
195
147

138

WA Pts

358
363
360
364
364
312

Round

m m I I M

I I T I ™

Round

F

m I I

Date

16/09/17
16/09/17
03/12/17
2511117
05/10/18
14/10/16
16/10/16
04/12/16
19/11/16
17/07/16
21/11/15
15/10/15
10/11/14
11/01/15
22/11/14
12/01/14
11/11/13

Date

05/10/18
03/12/17
25/11117
16/09/17
16/09/17
04/12/16

Meet

Redditch Club Championships
Redditch Club Championships

Wyre Forest County Qualifier
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Redditch Club Championships 2018 (part 2)
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Gloucester City Autumn Level 2
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