Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Crumpton - (934442) - Redditch SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.05	364	F	16/09/17	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
2:19.05	364	F	16/09/17	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
2:19.24	363	Н	03/12/17	Wyre Forest County Qualifier	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
2:19.57	360	Н	25/11/17	Northgate P B Buster	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
2:19.87	358	F	05/10/18	Redditch Club Championships 2018 (part 2)	Redditch	Redditch	4
2:24.47	325	F	14/10/16	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
2:25.39	319	F	16/10/16	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2	Gloucester	Redditch	2
2:26.44	312	Н	04/12/16	Wyre Forest County Qualifer	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
2:28.66	298	Н	19/11/16	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Redditch	3
2:30.11	290	Н	17/07/16	Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
2:34.50	266	Н	21/11/15	P B Buster	Wolverhampton		3
2:40.75	236	F	15/10/15	Redditch SC Club Championships 2015	Redditch	Redditch	4
2:47.36	209	F	10/11/14	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
2:50.37	198		11/01/15	Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet 2015	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
2:51.23	195		22/11/14	P B Buster Gala	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
3:07.96	147		12/01/14	Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
3:11.96	138	F	11/11/13	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.87	358	F	05/10/18	Redditch Club Championships 2018 (part 2)	Redditch	Redditch	4
2:19.24	363	Н	03/12/17	Wyre Forest County Qualifier	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
2:19.57	360	Н	25/11/17	Northgate P B Buster	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
2:19.05	364	F	16/09/17	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
2:19.05	364	F	16/09/17	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
2:26.44 Copyright 2024	312 4	Н	04/12/16	Wyre Forest County Qualifer	Wolverhampton	Redditch Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:28.66	298	Н	19/11/16	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Redditch	3
2:25.39	319	F	16/10/16	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2	Gloucester	Redditch	2
2:24.47	325	F	14/10/16	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
2:30.11	290	Н	17/07/16	Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
2:34.50	266	Н	21/11/15	P B Buster	Wolverhampton		3
2:40.75	236	F	15/10/15	Redditch SC Club Championships 2015	Redditch	Redditch	4
2:50.37	198		11/01/15	Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet 2015	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
2:51.23	195		22/11/14	P B Buster Gala	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
2:47.36	209	F	10/11/14	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
3:07.96	147		12/01/14	Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
3:11.96	138	F	11/11/13	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS